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Names:

Places:

Types:

Church of the
Nativity -

Children's Easter
Festival

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Church of the
Nativity -

Children's Easter
Festival

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Children's Easter
Festival - Opening

Chorus

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Children's Easter
Festival - Holy

Innocents Children's Easter
Festival - The

Lord's Little Ones

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Children's Easter
Festival - Children

of the Good
Shepherd

Children's Easter
Festival - Lambs of

the Flock

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Children's Easter
Festival - Buds of

Promise Children's Easter
Festival - Earnest

Workers

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Children's Easter
Festival - Branches

of the Vine Children's Easter
Festival -

Ministering
Children

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Children's Easter
Festival - Daughters

of the Church Children's Easter
Festival - Pillars of

the Temple

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Children's Easter
Festival - Closing

Chorus Children's Easter
Festival - Followers

of St. Andrew

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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not attached to history article
Types:

bibliography
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not attached to history article
Types:

bibliography



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 10, Folder 11
Church of Nativity (Episcopal) Miscellaneous Notes for Book
Image 12   r04a10-11-000-0074   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Fahrner, Don, Mrs. Hurst, Dunlap, Mrs.

Lake Village,
Arkansaw

address
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Names:

Types:
Roberson, Jack

memo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, William (janitor,
Church of the

Nativity)
Bonner, John H., Rev.

Ridley Hall project
Roberts, Frances

Huntsville, AL Washington, NC

letter

Jan 12, 1987
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Names:

Types:
McDonald, J. Fairley

address
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bibb Chapel Upjohn, Richard

Huntsville, AL

history



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 10, Folder 11
Church of Nativity (Episcopal) Miscellaneous Notes for Book
Image 17   r04a10-11-000-0079   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Bibb Chapel

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bibb Chapel

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Church of the
Nativity

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Banister, Mary L. Campbell family Rice Fund

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cramer, Carl E.
Matthews, Luke, Mrs.

Reed, John, Mrs. Walker, Richard W.,
Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Banister, J. M., Rev. Banister, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

history

1904
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Beckwith, Bishop Claybrook,
Willoughby N.

Coleman, Daniel

Huntsville, AL

history



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 10, Folder 11
Church of Nativity (Episcopal) Miscellaneous Notes for Book
Image 24   r04a10-11-000-0086   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Claybrook,
Willoughby N.

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Banister, J. M., Rev. Claybrook,
Willoughby N.

Coleman, Daniel

Huntsville, AL

history

1904
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Beckwith, Bishop

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Banister, J. M., Rev.

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Banister, J. M., Rev. Claybrook,
Willoughby N.,

Rev.

Huntsville, AL

history
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Names:

Types:
Cobbs, Bishop Owen, Thomas M. Whitaker, Walter C.

bibliography
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Names:

Types:
Prichard, Robert W.

bibliography
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Names:

Types:

Banister, John M.
Beirne, George P.

Betts, Edward
Clay, Virginia

Lay, Henry C.

bibliography
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Names:

Types:
Clebach, William A. Gribbon, Emmett

bibliography
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Names:

Types:
Banister, J. M., Rev.

bibliography
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Names:

Types:
Vestry Minutes

bibliography
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Names:

Types:
Vestry Minutes etc.

bibliography
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Names:

Types:

Addison, James
Thayer

Jones, Harvie
Jones, Paul

Rice, Mary P.

bibliography
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Names:

Types:

Chapman, Elizabeth
Humes

Fulton, Helen D.
Goldsmith, Jewell S.

bibliography
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Names:

Types:
Owen, Thomas

bibliography
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Names:

Types:
Roberts, Frances

note
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Overdue Library
Books

UAH Library,
Huntsville, AL

note
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Names:

Types:
Penn, Jamers

note card
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Names:

Types:
Cooper, T. Robertson, Rev.

note card
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Types:
note card
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Names:

Types:

Journal of the
Proceedings of the

Twelfth Convention

note card
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Names:
Balch, Henry, Mrs.
Certain, William C.,

Mrs. (Marion)
Coe, Ronald, Mrs.

(Jennie)
Cotten, John, Mrs.

(Lucy)
Darwin, Mary Beirne,

Miss
Dilworth, W. P., Jr.,

Mrs.

Ellis, Clarence, Mrs.
(Helen)

Epps, John, Mrs.
(Ann)

Exby, Clinton, Mrs.
(Carol)

Fowler, M. K., Mrs.
(Lloyd)

Hay, John C., Jr.,
Mrs. (Adalene)

Heintschel, Wayne,
Mrs. (Jimmy Lou)

Hill, Archie, Jr., Mrs.
(Sue)

Hutchens, Vernon,
Mrs. (Martha Sue)

Ives, Robert, Mrs.
(Gloria)

Klecka, Robert, Mrs.
(Ann)

Lacy, Lawrence, Mrs.
(Nancy)

Lester, Daniel, Mrs.
(Carol)

Likos, Jimmy, Mrs.
(Delores)

Loughead, George A.,
Mrs. (Terry)

Lowe, Robert J., Mrs.
Lowry, Robert, Mrs.
McCaleb, Betty
McCown, James,

Mrs. (Jeanne)
Murphree, James,

Mrs. (Mary Coral)



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Naumann, Robert,
Mrs. (Sally)

Noojin, Thomas, Mrs.
(Laurie)

Pitts, O. G., Jr., Mrs.
(Jane)

Porter, Nathan F. S.,
Mrs. (Helen)

Pratt, Bess, Miss

Ray, Cotton, Mrs.
(Judy)

Russell, F. Edward,
Mrs. (Esther)

Semmes, Raphael,
Mrs.

Serio, Robert, Mrs.
(Peggy)

Shelton, Ben, Mrs.
(Elizabeth)

Sitarz, Hans, Mrs.
(Jo)

Sparks, Ronald, Mrs.
(Anna Ruth)

Swanson, Charles,
Mrs. (Lynne)

Tutt, Andrew H.,
Mrs. (Lane)

Welch, Harry C., Mrs.
(Sara)

White, Lawson W. L.,
Mrs.

Wilson, Henry, Mrs.
(Shirley)

Woltersdorf, Karl A.,
Mrs.

Women's Auxiliary
Presidents

Huntsville, AL

list

1949-1991
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Names:

Types:

Diocese of Alabama
Directories Missing

list
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Fletcher, Charles, Mr.
& Mrs.

Humes, Elelee C.
Motz, Ella, Mrs.

bequest gift

1943
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Bannister, John
Monroe (Banister,
John Munro)

Bell, William Harley

Duncan, Maurice M.,
Dr.

Hay, John Lewis

Laughlin, James B.,
Dr.

White, Addison

White, Lucy
Mathews, Mrs.

White, Shelby Irvine

note

Feb 2, 1944
Jan 24, 1941

July 26, 1939
June 6, 1943

March 29, 1907
Nov 29, 1967

Oct 12, 1943
Oct 29, 1963
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b. July 2, 1925
Names:

Places:

Types:

Booth, La, Mrs.
Bradley, Bess
Cabaniss, Fannie

Cabaniss
Chase, Robert

Davis, Carroll M.,
Rev.

Garth, Winston F.
Garth, Winston F.,

Mrs. (Lena)

Hall, Frank, Mr. &
Mrs.

Mathews, Ben
Murphree, Robert
Pratt, Bessie

Humphrey

Pride, James H.
Smith, Adele Whitten
Spragins, R. E.
Wilson, Arthur Owen,

Mrs.

Gurley, AL Lynchburg, VA

address baptism note



Dates:
Dec 24, 1935
Jan 2, 1933

July 3, 1935
June 10, 1928

June 19, 1937
Nov 28, 1920

Nov 8, 1937
Oct 19, 1935
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bell, Robert
Bell, W. H. Mrs.
Burritt, William
Darwin, Martha

Patton
Duncan, M. M., Dr.
Fariss, Robert
Hay, John L.

Jennings, Ralph E.
Jones, Nancy

Woodson
Jordan, Mary Lewis,

Miss
Kyser, John A., Dr.
Lowe, Robert J.
Lowry, Robert

McAllister, A. W.,
Mayor

Newman, W. W.,
Mrs.

Semmes, Raphael
Walker, Richard W.,

Judge

Walker, Shelby
White, Mrs.

Young, Sophie Lowe
Davis, Mrs.

Zimmerman, Anna
Bagwell

Jackson Co., AL Montgomery, AL



Dates:
death note

Apr 17, 1955
April 12, 1936
April 17, 1951
Aug 14, 1969
Aug 21, 1956

Dec 31, 1966
Dec 9, 1971
Feb 10, 1964
Feb 20, 1955
Feb 27,1950

Jan 24, 1941
July 11, 1949
Mar 11, 1951
Mar 12, 1948
May 11, 1849

Nov 26, 1966
Nov 29, 1967
Nov 30, 1950
Sept 5, 1966
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Jones, Frances T. Loaring-Clark,
Lorena

Spraggins, Marion
Beirne, Sr.

death

Feb 2, 1972 June 12, 1973 May 24, 1973
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Claiborne, Bishop Laughlin, Dr. McAlister, Mrs.

Ridgeland, MO

letter

Oct 12, 1992
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Macy, R. H. Pierce, Virginia
Miller

Ridgeland, MO

letter

Oct 12, 1992
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Names:

Types:
Watts, James Foster Watts, Susie Spragins

memorial
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Names:

Types:

Dunaway, Herbert
(Hank)

Murphy, Mary Jane

memorial
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Coggen, Frederick
Donald, Archbishop

of Canterbury

memorial

July 8, 1990
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Names:

Types:

Claiborne, Randolph
Royall, Jr., Rt. Rev.

memorial
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Names:

Types:
Clay, Virginia Lay, Henry C., Rev.

outline
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b. Sept 26, 1830 Savannah, GA
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Banister, Rev. Dr.
Beirne, George P.
Gordon, George A.,

Col.

Johnston, Joseph E.,
Gen.

Pierce, Franklin,
President

Roberts, Dr.
Robinson, John M.,

Rev.
Wikle, Pam

Huntsville, AL

death memo newspaper article

1872 April 3, 1992 Oct 5, 1872
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Averett, Ray Church of the
Nativity, Episcopal

Horn, Peter
Joffrion, Emile, Rev.

Joffrion, Martha

Huntsville, AL

letter

Nov 17, 1986
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Joyce, Pearson and
Prout

Nativity
Development

Committee
Rutledge, Floyd

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

March 20, 1979
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Worley, Joe

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

March 20, 1979
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Names:

Types:

Beirne, George P.
Bibb, William
Bibb, Wilson C.
Burritt, Amatus R.,

Dr.
Cabaniss, Charles, Sr.
Chapman, Reubin
Clay, Clement

Clayborn

Clay, Clements T., Sr.
Clemens, Jerre
Coles, Maria B., Mrs.
Donegan, J. J.
Gordon, George

Anderson
Jones, Paul
Levert, Frances
Lewis, David P.

Logemann, John C.
Lowe, William
Lucet, Lewis
Mastin, Fannie Lacey
Mastin, Francis T.
Mastin, Gus
McCalley, Thomas
Norvelle, William

Robertson, John N.,
Rev.

Robertson, Van
Murray

Shepherd, Catherine,
Mrs.

Walker, Leroy Pope
Walker, Richard W.

burial



Dates:
Apr 12, 1884
Aug 11, 1880
Aug 23, 1876
Aug 23, 1884
Aug 9, 1878
Dec 17, 1865
Dec 2, 1868

Dec 2, 1879
Feb 25, 1880
Feb 26, 1877
Jan 5, 1882
Jan 6, 1885
July 14, 1881
July 17, 1878

July 4, 1884
July 5, 1880
June 16, 1874
Mar 13, 1874
Mar 19, 1881
May 19, 1882
May 21, 1865

Oct 11, 1867
Oct 13, 1882
Oct 1868
Oct 5, 1972
Sept 2, 1876
Sept 25, 1879
Sept 6, 1866
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Names:

Types:

Banister, John Munro,
Rev.

Beirne, Eliza Grey
Beirne, George P.,

Mrs.
Betts, Edward

Chambers
Brickell, Robert C.,

Judge
Cabiness, Septimus

D.

Cabiness, William M.
Chapman, Reuben
Clay, Hugh Lawson
Clay, John Withers
Clemens, Harriet

(colored)
Cramer, Karl & Adele

(infant son of)
Davis, Nicholas
Davis, Sophie Lowe,

Mrs.

Day, Lionel W.
Dox, Peter M., Judge
Kennedy, John (U. S.

Infantry)
Lowe, Bartley M.,

Mrs.
Martin, Joseph
Mastin, Norman

(colored)
Matthews, Lucy

Beirne, Mrs.

McClung, Margaret,
Mrs.

Rice, Mary Pittman,
Mrs.

Ridley, J. L., Dr.
Shepherd, Levin W.,

Dr.
Spence, Alice, Miss
Wilkins, Jane Weeden
Wilson, Arthur Owen



Dates:
burial

Apr 10, 1990
Apr 2, 1889
Apr 26, 1891
Apr 4, 1991
Aug 16, 1900
Aug 20, 1885
Dec 23, 1897

Dec 24, 1900
Dec 29, 1890
Feb 11, 1893
Jan 12, 1892
July 24, 1887
July 25, 1886
June 12, 1899

June 4, 1897
Mar 17, 1891
Mar 18, 1896
Mar 2, 1885
Mar 30, 1896
May 13, 1885
Nov 22, 1900

Nov 28, 1806
Oct 16, 1898
Oct 30, 1896
Sept 19, 1891
Sept 22, 1891
Sept 24, 1891
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Bankhead, William,
Mrs.

Cabaniss, J. B.
Coleman, Daniel
Cruse, Samuel R.

Garth, W. W.
Garth, Winston F.
Lanier, John
Matthews, Ben, Jr.
Matthews, James P.

Matthews, Luke
Matthews, Luke, Sr.
McCalley, Charles S.
McCalley, Henry
Murphy, Jerry

Patton, Oliver Beirne
White, David Irvine

burial

Apr 16, 1903
Apr 18, 1908
Apr 29, 1956

Dec 13, 1908
Dec 16, 1935
Dec 24, 1900

Feb 15, 1925
Feb 23, 1902
Feb 27, 1912

Feb 4, 1914
Jan 12, 1933
July 3, 1935



June 30, 1906 Mar 19, 1948 Nov 20, 1904 Oct 23, 1904
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Gamble, Cary, Rev.
Granger, Gen.

Matthews, Ben
Matthews, Luke

Patton, O. B.

history

1909 Apr 17, 1909 Dec 1, 1864



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 10, Folder 11
Church of Nativity (Episcopal) Miscellaneous Notes for Book
Image 67   r04a10-11-000-0129   Contents   Index   About

Vestry Meeting
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bell, W. H.
Duncan, M. M., Dr.
Ferriss, Robert M.

Hay, John L.
Kyser, J. A., Dr.
McAllister, A. W.

Pride, J. H.
Rector's Report
Riddle, J. Richard

Thorpe, George H.

Huntsville, AL

history

Jan 4, 1931 Jan 5, 1930
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Vestry Meeting
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bell, W. H.
Chapman, Reuben
Chapman, Reuben C.
Ferriss, Robert
Ferriss, Robert N.

Gamble, Cary, Rev.
Gufong, Charles
Gufong, Charlie
Hay, John L.
Laughlin, James B.

Loaring-Clark, Harry
McAllister, A. W.
McDowell, William

G., Bishop
Nelson, William

Watts, James
White, Addison

Huntsville, AL

history



1937 Jan 12, 1937 March 6, 1937
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bibb, Cordelia E.

Huntsville, AL

history

Oct 16, 1909
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adams, Millie, Mrs.
Hall, Frank
Hall, Frank, Mrs.

Hollman, Annie
Louise

Latham, Harrison A.
Lester, W. E., Judge

Lester, W. E., Mrs.
Lorring-Clark,

(Loaring-Clark)

Noyes, Vioiare
Francis

Gurley, AL Nashville, TN

confirmation

1951 Nov 25, 1912
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bell, William Harley
Hay, John L.

Loaring-Clark, Harry Loaring-Clark,
Lorena Tatum

Nashville, TN

death

Feb 2, 1944 Jan 24, 1941 Oct 8, 1951
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, William (janitor, Church of the Nativity) 14
Adams, Millie, Mrs. 70
Addison, James Thayer 36
Averett, Ray 60
Balch, Henry, Mrs. 45
Banister, J. M., Rev. 22, 25, 27, 28, 33
Banister, John M. 31
Banister, John Munro, Rev. 64
Banister, Mary L. 20
Banister, Mrs. 22
Banister, Rev. Dr. 59
Bankhead, William, Mrs. 65
Bannister, John Monroe (Banister, John Munro) 48
Beckwith, Bishop 23, 26
Beirne, Eliza Grey 64
Beirne, George P., Mrs. 64
Beirne, George P. 31, 59, 63
Bell, Robert 50
Bell, W. H. Mrs. 50
Bell, W. H. 67, 68
Bell, William Harley 48, 71
Betts, Edward Chambers 64
Betts, Edward 31
Bibb Chapel 16, 17, 18
Bibb, Cordelia E. 69
Bibb, William 63
Bibb, Wilson C. 63
Bonner, John H., Rev. 14
Booth, La, Mrs. 49
Bradley, Bess 49
Brickell, Robert C., Judge 64
Burritt, Amatus R., Dr. 63
Burritt, William 50
Cabaniss, Charles, Sr. 63
Cabaniss, Fannie Cabaniss 49
Cabaniss, J. B. 65
Cabiness, Septimus D. 64
Cabiness, William M. 64
Campbell family 20
Certain, William C., Mrs. (Marion) 45
Chapman, Elizabeth Humes 37
Chapman, Reuben C. 68
Chapman, Reuben 64, 68
Chapman, Reubin 63
Chase, Robert 49
Children's Easter Festival - Branches of the Vine 7
Children's Easter Festival - Buds of Promise 6
Children's Easter Festival - Children of the Good

Shepherd 5
Children's Easter Festival - Closing Chorus 9
Children's Easter Festival - Daughters of the Church 8
Children's Easter Festival - Earnest Workers 6

Children's Easter Festival - Followers of St. Andrew 9
Children's Easter Festival - Holy Innocents 4
Children's Easter Festival - Lambs of the Flock 5
Children's Easter Festival - Ministering Children 7
Children's Easter Festival - Opening Chorus 3
Children's Easter Festival - Pillars of the Temple 8
Children's Easter Festival - The Lord's Little Ones 4
Church of the Nativity - Children's Easter Festival 1, 2
Church of the Nativity, Episcopal 60
Church of the Nativity 19
Claiborne, Bishop 52
Claiborne, Randolph Royall, Jr., Rt. Rev. 57
Clay, Clement Clayborn 63
Clay, Clements T., Sr. 63
Clay, Hugh Lawson 64
Clay, John Withers 64
Clay, Virginia 31, 58
Claybrook, Willoughby N., Rev. 28
Claybrook, Willoughby N. 23, 24, 25
Clebach, William A. 32
Clemens, Harriet (colored) 64
Clemens, Jerre 63
Cobbs, Bishop 29
Coe, Ronald, Mrs. (Jennie) 45
Coggen, Frederick Donald, Archbishop of Canterbury

56
Coleman, Daniel 23, 25, 65
Coles, Maria B., Mrs. 63
Cooper, T. 42
Cotten, John, Mrs. (Lucy) 45
Cramer, Carl E. 21
Cramer, Karl & Adele (infant son of) 64
Cruse, Samuel R. 65
Darwin, Martha Patton 50
Darwin, Mary Beirne, Miss 45
Davis, Carroll M., Rev. 49
Davis, Nicholas 64
Davis, Sophie Lowe, Mrs. 64
Day, Lionel W. 64
Dilworth, W. P., Jr., Mrs. 45
Diocese of Alabama Directories Missing 46
Donegan, J. J. 63
Dox, Peter M., Judge 64
Dunaway, Herbert (Hank) 55
Duncan, M. M., Dr. 50, 67
Duncan, Maurice M., Dr. 48
Ellis, Clarence, Mrs. (Helen) 45
Epps, John, Mrs. (Ann) 45
Exby, Clinton, Mrs. (Carol) 45
Fahrner, Don, Mrs. 12
Fariss, Robert 50
Ferriss, Robert M. 67



Ferriss, Robert N. 68
Ferriss, Robert 68
Fletcher, Charles, Mr. & Mrs. 47
Fowler, M. K., Mrs. (Lloyd) 45
Fulton, Helen D. 37
Gamble, Cary, Rev. 66, 68
Garth, W. W. 65
Garth, Winston F., Mrs. (Lena) 49
Garth, Winston F. 49, 65
Goldsmith, Jewell S. 37
Gordon, George A., Col. 59
Gordon, George Anderson 63
Granger, Gen. 66
Gribbon, Emmett 32
Gufong, Charles 68
Gufong, Charlie 68
Gurley, AL 49, 70
Hall, Frank, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Hall, Frank, Mrs. 70
Hall, Frank 70
Hay, John C., Jr., Mrs. (Adalene) 45
Hay, John L. 50, 67, 68, 71
Hay, John Lewis 48
Heintschel, Wayne, Mrs. (Jimmy Lou) 45
Hill, Archie, Jr., Mrs. (Sue) 45
Hollman, Annie Louise 70
Horn, Peter 60
Humes, Elelee C. 47
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14, 16, 17, 18, 19,

20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 45, 59, 60, 61, 62,
67, 68, 69

Hurst, Dunlap, Mrs. 12
Hutchens, Vernon, Mrs. (Martha Sue) 45
Ives, Robert, Mrs. (Gloria) 45
Jackson Co., AL 50
Jennings, Ralph E. 50
Joffrion, Emile, Rev. 60
Joffrion, Martha 60
Johnston, Joseph E., Gen. 59
Jones, Frances T. 51
Jones, Harvie 36
Jones, Nancy Woodson 50
Jones, Paul 36, 63
Jordan, Mary Lewis, Miss 50
Journal of the Proceedings of the Twelfth Convention

44
Joyce, Pearson and Prout 61
Kennedy, John (U. S. Infantry) 64
Klecka, Robert, Mrs. (Ann) 45
Kyser, J. A., Dr. 67
Kyser, John A., Dr. 50
Lacy, Lawrence, Mrs. (Nancy) 45
Lake Village, Arkansaw 12
Lanier, John 65
Latham, Harrison A. 70
Laughlin, Dr. 52
Laughlin, James B., Dr. 48
Laughlin, James B. 68
Lay, Henry C., Rev. 58

Lay, Henry C. 31
Lester, Daniel, Mrs. (Carol) 45
Lester, W. E., Judge 70
Lester, W. E., Mrs. 70
Levert, Frances 63
Lewis, David P. 63
Likos, Jimmy, Mrs. (Delores) 45
Loaring-Clark, Harry 68, 71
Loaring-Clark, Lorena Tatum 71
Loaring-Clark, Lorena 51
Logemann, John C. 63
Lorring-Clark, (Loaring-Clark) 70
Loughead, George A., Mrs. (Terry) 45
Lowe, Bartley M., Mrs. 64
Lowe, Robert J., Mrs. 45
Lowe, Robert J. 50
Lowe, William 63
Lowry, Robert, Mrs. 45
Lowry, Robert 50
Lucet, Lewis 63
Lynchburg, VA 49
Macy, R. H. 53
Martin, Joseph 64
Mastin, Fannie Lacey 63
Mastin, Francis T. 63
Mastin, Gus 63
Mastin, Norman (colored) 64
Mathews, Ben 49
Matthews, Ben, Jr. 65
Matthews, Ben 66
Matthews, James P. 65
Matthews, Lucy Beirne, Mrs. 64
Matthews, Luke, Mrs. 21
Matthews, Luke, Sr. 65
Matthews, Luke 65, 66
McAlister, Mrs. 52
McAllister, A. W., Mayor 50
McAllister, A. W. 67, 68
McCaleb, Betty 45
McCalley, Charles S. 65
McCalley, Henry 65
McCalley, Thomas 63
McClung, Margaret, Mrs. 64
McCown, James, Mrs. (Jeanne) 45
McDonald, J. Fairley 15
McDowell, William G., Bishop 68
Montgomery, AL 50
Motz, Ella, Mrs. 47
Murphree, James, Mrs. (Mary Coral) 45
Murphree, Robert 49
Murphy, Jerry 65
Murphy, Mary Jane 55
Nashville, TN 70, 71
Nativity Development Committee 61
Naumann, Robert, Mrs. (Sally) 45
Nelson, William 68
Newman, W. W., Mrs. 50
Noojin, Thomas, Mrs. (Laurie) 45
Norvelle, William 63



Noyes, Vioiare Francis 70
Overdue Library Books 40
Owen, Thomas M. 29
Owen, Thomas 38
Patton, O. B. 66
Patton, Oliver Beirne 65
Penn, Jamers 41
Pierce, Franklin, President 59
Pierce, Virginia Miller 53
Pitts, O. G., Jr., Mrs. (Jane) 45
Porter, Nathan F. S., Mrs. (Helen) 45
Pratt, Bess, Miss 45
Pratt, Bessie Humphrey 49
Prichard, Robert W. 30
Pride, J. H. 67
Pride, James H. 49
Ray, Cotton, Mrs. (Judy) 45
Rector's Report 67
Reed, John, Mrs. 21
Rice Fund 20
Rice, Mary P. 36
Rice, Mary Pittman, Mrs. 64
Riddle, J. Richard 67
Ridgeland, MO 52, 53
Ridley Hall project 14
Ridley, J. L., Dr. 64
Roberson, Jack 13
Roberts, Dr. 59
Roberts, Frances 14, 39
Robertson, John N., Rev. 63
Robertson, Rev. 42
Robertson, Van Murray 63
Robinson, John M., Rev. 59
Russell, F. Edward, Mrs. (Esther) 45
Rutledge, Floyd 61
Semmes, Raphael, Mrs. 45
Semmes, Raphael 50
Serio, Robert, Mrs. (Peggy) 45
Shelton, Ben, Mrs. (Elizabeth) 45
Shepherd, Catherine, Mrs. 63

Shepherd, Levin W., Dr. 64
Sitarz, Hans, Mrs. (Jo) 45
Smith, Adele Whitten 49
Sparks, Ronald, Mrs. (Anna Ruth) 45
Spence, Alice, Miss 64
Spraggins, Marion Beirne, Sr. 51
Spragins, R. E. 49
Swanson, Charles, Mrs. (Lynne) 45
Thorpe, George H. 67
Tutt, Andrew H., Mrs. (Lane) 45
UAH Library, Huntsville, AL 40
Upjohn, Richard 16
Vestry Minutes etc. 35
Vestry Minutes 34
Walker, Leroy Pope 63
Walker, Richard W., Judge 50
Walker, Richard W., Mrs. 21
Walker, Richard W. 63
Walker, Shelby White, Mrs. 50
Washington, NC 14
Watts, James Foster 54
Watts, James 68
Watts, Susie Spragins 54
Welch, Harry C., Mrs. (Sara) 45
Whitaker, Walter C. 29
White, Addison 48, 68
White, David Irvine 65
White, Lawson W. L., Mrs. 45
White, Lucy Mathews, Mrs. 48
White, Shelby Irvine 48
Wikle, Pam 59
Wilkins, Jane Weeden 64
Wilson, Arthur Owen, Mrs. 49
Wilson, Arthur Owen 64
Wilson, Henry, Mrs. (Shirley) 45
Woltersdorf, Karl A., Mrs. 45
Women's Auxiliary Presidents 45
Worley, Joe 62
Young, Sophie Lowe Davis, Mrs. 50
Zimmerman, Anna Bagwell 50
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